
 

LUNCH TODAY 
Chicken Strips; 
Hashbrowns; 

Broccoli; Pineapple; 
Salad Bar; Choice of 

Milk 

amaḣpiya au/ 

tateyaƞpa 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 
Aƞpetu  Iyamni 

Tahe Capṡuƞ Wi - moon when deer shed their horns 

Dakotah word of the day:  wowaditake (bravery) 

 

Activities for November 
Wednesday, Nov 8  - 5/6th Girls Basketball vs Circle of Nations at 4pm (home) 
      - School Board Meeting 5pm 
Thursday, Nov 9  - Veterans Program 2pm 
Friday, Nov 10   - Veterans Day—No School/Work 
Nov 10, 11, 12   - Veterans Day Wacipi at TZ School Gym 
Nov 12-18    - Native Culture Week 
Monday, Nov 13  - Dental—2nd Grade (L-Z) 
Wednesday, Nov 15  - Family Language/Culture Activity Night 
Thursday, Nov 16  - Dental—3rd Grade (A-K) 
      - SD Indian Education Summit 
Friday, Nov 17   - SD Indian Education Summit 
Tuesday, Nov 20  - Dental 3rd Grade (L-Z) 
Wed., Nov 22-24   - No School—Fall Break 
 

“One small positive thought can change your whole day.”  -  Zig Ziglar 


